
Clean Shooters Match: 23.05.2010 
 The Pioneer Shootout 
 No Misses or Procedurals 
 Time  Rank  
 SASS Num Alias Category Final Time Finish Finish State 
 20450 Snowshoe Thomson B-Western 444,82 17 17 Norw 
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 Category Placement by Total Time Match: 23.05.2010 
 The Pioneer Shootout 
 Category  Overall  
 Category Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time Time  State 

49er 
 1 45998 Captain Wildbeard 265,81 3 Denmark 
 2 46760 Ace Heart 333,85 10 Sweden 
 3 73249 Joe Leadbelly 414,53 15 Norway 
 4 86985 Johnny Oakland 538,60 20 Norway 
 5 82223 Kris Chevy 539,28 21 Norway 
Buckaroo 
 1 85708 Tombstone Terror Tim 762,06 23 Sweden 
B-Western 
 1 20450 Snowshoe Thomson 444,82 17 Norway 
Classic Cowboy 
 1 34043 Samuel Carpenter 305,96 7 Norway 
Cowboy 
 1 85795 Tullamore Kid 502,06 18 Norway 
Duelist 
 1 49474 Angelo Siringo 316,98 9 Norway 
 2 49472 Charles Quantrill 340,42 11 Norway 
 3 75719 Luskeludvik 358,12 13 Norway 
Gunfighter 
 1 21850 Wild Bull 246,35 1 Sweden 
Ladies Duelist 
 1 72195 Nancy Behaven Quantrill 508,12 19 Norway 
 2 51786 Mamie Spencer 569,84 22 Norway 
Lady Wrangler 
 1 60724 Kate Quantrill 370,62 14 Norway 
 2 56311 Belle Stowell 418,82 16 Norway 
Wrangler 
 1 72482 Hillbilly Forever 262,35 2 Norway 
 2 50451 Cowboyman 273,79 4 Sweden 
 3 52157 Vic Quazzem 276,51 5 Norway 
 4 49204 Nashville Frank 285,50 6 Norway 
 5 46918 Smokey Pete 307,70 8 Sweden 
 6 49409 Bud Spencer 352,48 12 Norway 
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 23.05.2010 
 The Pioneer Shootout 
 Overall  SASS  Class Time  
 Time Finish Number Alias Category Final Time Finish State 
 1 21850 Wild Bull Gunfighter 246,35 1 Sweden 
 2 72482 Hillbilly Forever Wrangler 262,35 1 Norway 
 3 45998 Captain Wildbeard 49er 265,81 1 Denmark 
 4 50451 Cowboyman Wrangler 273,79 2 Sweden 
 5 52157 Vic Quazzem Wrangler 276,51 3 Norway 
 6 49204 Nashville Frank Wrangler 285,50 4 Norway 
 7 34043 Samuel Carpenter Classic Cowboy 305,96 1 Norway 
 8 46918 Smokey Pete Wrangler 307,70 5 Sweden 
 9 49474 Angelo Siringo Duelist 316,98 1 Norway 
 10 46760 Ace Heart 49er 333,85 2 Sweden 
 11 49472 Charles Quantrill Duelist 340,42 2 Norway 
 12 49409 Bud Spencer Wrangler 352,48 6 Norway 
 13 75719 Luskeludvik Duelist 358,12 3 Norway 
 14 60724 Kate Quantrill Lady Wrangler 370,62 1 Norway 
 15 73249 Joe Leadbelly 49er 414,53 3 Norway 
 16 56311 Belle Stowell Lady Wrangler 418,82 2 Norway 
 17 20450 Snowshoe Thomson B-Western 444,82 1 Norway 
 18 85795 Tullamore Kid Cowboy 502,06 1 Norway 
 19 72195 Nancy Behaven Quantrill Ladies Duelist 508,12 1 Norway 
 20 86985 Johnny Oakland 49er 538,60 4 Norway 
 21 82223 Kris Chevy 49er 539,28 5 Norway 
 22 51786 Mamie Spencer Ladies Duelist 569,84 2 Norway 
 23 85708 Tombstone Terror Tim Buckaroo 762,06 1 Sweden 
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SPEED PISTOL
SASS # ALIAS TIME
21850 Wild Bull 6,25
45998 Captain Wildbeard 6,51
46918 Smokey Pete 6,62
46760 Ace Heart 8,01
52157 Vic Quazzem 10,79
85708 Tombstone Terror Tim 14,24
20450 Snowshoe Thomson 14,25
50451 Cowboyman 15,96
72482 Hillbilly Forever 16,03
75719 Luske Ludvik 17,25
82223 Kris Chevy 19,71
49204 Nashville Frank 21,46
34043 Samuel Carpenter 22,66

SPEED RIFLE
SASS # ALIAS TIME
49204 Nashville Frank 3,59
46760 Ace Heart 4,04
34043 Samuel Carpenter 4,74
45998 Captain Wildbeard 8,69
20450 Snowshoe Thomson 9,2
75719 Luske Ludvik 10,11
72482 Hillbilly Forever 10,87
85708 Tombstone Terror Tim 11,16
46918 Smokey Pete 11,38
82223 Kris Chevy 13,67
52157 Vic Quazzem 24,69
50451 Cowboyman 43,07

SPEED SHOTGUN
SASS # ALIAS TIME
45998 Captain Wildbeard 9,54
49204 Nashville Frank 10,59
72482 Hillbilly Forever 10,98
46760 Ace Heart 11,94
34043 Samuel Carpenter 13,29
75719 Luske Ludvik 13,48
50451 Cowboyman 13,52
46918 Smokey Pete 13,83
52157 Vic Quazzem 16,71
82223 Kris Chevy 17,29
20450 Snowshoe Thomson 18,46
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